North Olympus Trail Vrontou 2023 6KM

Start 6KM Finish 6KM

Gender BIB Country

Rank By By
Gen. Cat.

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 1 8
9 8 9
10 9 10
11 10 11
12 11 12
13 12 13
14 13 14
15 14 15
16 15 16
17 16 17
18 17 18
19 2 19
20 18 20
21 19 21
22 20 22
23 21 23
24 22 24
25 23 25
26 24 26
27 25 27

6KM
6KM

6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM

6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

518
575

550
515
578
576
531
557
565
568
574
503
588
560
577
541
505

569
564
512
554
599
536
532
600
519
590

AMBPOZI0X AHMHTPIAAHX
MANAMQTHX TZAKYPIAHZ

XAPHZ MIMAAL
MANATIQTHZ TKOAEMAZ
MIXAHA TZIANAKAY
AHMHTPIOX TXAPTZANHX
IOANNHX KOPEXTHX
ANAZTAXIA TTATA

MAKHZX >APPHX
MANATIQTHZ X TAMATHX
®OTIOZ TEAITAAHZ
AOANAZIOZ ANAZTAZIAAHZ
ANAPEAY MAPKOY
KQNZTANTINOX MINEPIAHZ
AHMOZOENHX TZAPTZANHZ
I[>XAAK MAYPIAHX

KONZTANTINOX
ANTQNOIMOYAOX

SEPT10X £TOPOZIK
EYTENIA XAPITTANNIAOY
FEQPI10X TAAANHX
GEDEON NTOGOULIS
MQProx NTOYAAX
MANAMQTHX AYKOKQXTAY
KONZTANTINOX KOZIPAX
MANATMQTHZ XPYXIKOX
MAPKOXZ ZAIKONTINOZ
OEO®IAOX MANTEAIAHZ

>AYBOAOY

2YAAOT 0% AIABHTIKQN NOMOY MIEPIAL/

NOVONORDISK

ZEYY

M.HAIAX VERTICAL RUNNERS
ARNISSA ROAD RUNNERS
VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA
AlMXA ZEYZ MIEPIAX

COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH

MNA
2AN TO BOYNO AEN EXEI

E.0.Z BPONTOY
M.HAIAX VERTICAL RUNNERS

COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH

LAMPICO

COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH
COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH

>AY KOZANHX

2EBAZ NAOYZAX

>AY KOZANHX

0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)

0:00:01.850(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:05.484(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:09.414(00:00:00)
0:00:07.454(00:00:00)
0:00:06.310(00:00:00)
0:00:04.484(00:00:00)
0:00:07.454(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:07.454(00:00:00)
0:00:05.484(00:00:00)
0:00:11.450(00:00:00)

0:00:05.484(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:07.780(00:00:00)
0:00:10.247(00:00:00)
0:00:06.310(00:00:00)
0:00:07.454(00:00:00)
0:00:06.310(00:00:00)
0:00:10.247(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:07.454(00:00:00)

0:37:34.977(00:37:34)
0:38:56.697(00:38:56)

0:39:21.200(00:39:19)
0:43:13.997(00:43:04)
0:43:20.217(00:43:14)
0:44:15.794(00:44:15)
0:44:17.344(00:44:17)
0:44:22.417(00:44:22)
0:46:12.767(00:46:03)
0:47:06.767(00:46:59)
0:48:39.634(00:48:33)
0:49:58.350(00:49:53)
0:50:08.747(00:50:01)
0:50:15.224(00:50:15)
0:50:28.667(00:50:21)
0:50:35.170(00:50:29)
0:50:36.497(00:50:25)

0:50:49.334(00:50:43)
0:51:16.524(00:51:16)
0:51:16.744(00:51:08)
0:51:44.050(00:51:33)
0:51:46.787(00:51:40)
0:51:48.697(00:51:41)
0:51:52.640(00:51:46)
0:53:14.317(00:53:04)
0:53:21.650(00:53:12)
0:53:34.570(00:53:27)



Rank

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Gen.

Cat.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM
6KM

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

581
567
537
533
553
582
583
551
501
584
504
534
523
570
547
566
513
589
552
593
540
517
530
585
544
516
594
535
542
543
573

MEQPI10Z XANAOAIAX
ANTQNIA XIQMOY
BAXIAEIOX MAAAMATENIOX
MAPIA KOYPTH
AAE=ANAPOZ NIKOAAIAHZ
FEQPIIA XAXAMIENH
MAQProx XATZHx
BAZIAEIOX NAZIKAX
GEORGE BAKIR AGA
OANOX YABGAX

TAZOX ANAZTAZIAAHZ
KQXTAYZ KOYNTOYPTIQTHX
KATEPINA ZIKIPOMNOYAQY
rMAProx XYMEQNIAHY
BAI'A MITAAAQYPA
MIXAAHY 2BOAOY
BAZIAEIOZ TAITZIAHE
BAXIAIKH ABOYPAIAAQY
EAENA NEXTOPH
BAZIAIKH £YMEQNIAQOY
MEQPI10X MAYPIAHZ
MAPIA AAAAKOYPA

EYA KAPAOANAXH

KQXTAYZ WAOAX
AHMHTPIOX MOYPATHX
MAPIA TKOYNTOIOYAOY
2IMO% ZYMEQNIAHZ
AAIKH KOYTAOYMIAZH
200IA MOZXOIMIYAQY
AHMOZOENHX MOXXOINOYAOX
EYANOIA TZIOYKA

VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA
ANE=APTHTOX
AITOXQPO / LITOXORO
VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA

>AN TO BOYNO AEN EXEI

2AN TO BOYNO AEN EXEI

AITOXQPO / LITOXORO

COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH
IPA PIERIAS

ANE=APTHTH

INOPERATION ATHLETIC TEAM

IN OPERATION TEAM

COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH
VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA

VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA

>AN TO BOYNO AEN EXEI
AIAXPONIKOI OEXZAAONIKHZ

AlMXA ZEYZ MIEPIAX

AITOXQPO / LITOXORO

Start 6KM

0:00:04.484(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:02.677(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.547(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:01.884(00:00:00)
0:00:13.000(00:00:00)
0:00:00.547(00:00:00)
0:00:06.310(00:00:00)
0:00:04.814(00:00:00)
0:00:04.484(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:11.450(00:00:00)
0:00:13.297(00:00:00)
0:00:10.247(00:00:00)
0:00:07.780(00:00:00)
0:00:10.247(00:00:00)
0:00:07.780(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:06.640(00:00:00)
0:00:07.780(00:00:00)
0:00:04.484(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:08.180(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:02.697(00:00:00)
0:00:09.024(00:00:00)
0:00:06.310(00:00:00)
0:00:05.124(00:00:00)

Finish 6KM

0:53:52.944(00:53:48)
0:55:06.534(00:54:57)
0:55:25.994(00:55:23)
0:56:54.884(00:56:54)
0:57:23.107(00:57:22)
0:57:39.244(00:57:38)
0:58:49.890(00:58:40)
1:02:07.250(01:02:05)
1:02:12.964(01:01:59)
1:02:17.264(01:02:16)
1:02:18.680(01:02:12)
1:02:23.997(01:02:19)
1:02:35.117(01:02:30)
1:02:49.544(01:02:40)
1:02:59.234(01:02:47)
1:03:10.290(01:02:56)
1:03:10.614(01:03:00)
1:06:22.304(01:06:14)
1:06:43.767(01:06:33)
1:08:05.100(01:07:57)
1:08:05.750(01:07:56)
1:08:06.867(01:08:00)
1:08:07.214(01:07:59)
1:08:11.254(01:08:06)
1:08:13.330(01:08:04)
1:08:14.864(01:08:06)
1:09:16.010(01:09:06)
1:10:01.214(01:09:58)
1:10:31.020(01:10:21)
1:10:31.400(01:10:25)
1:10:45.557(01:10:40)



Start 6KM Finish 6KM

Rank By By . Gender BIB Country

Gen. Cat.

59 17 59 6KM Female 526 EAEYOEPIA OEOAQPQY = ARNISSA ROAD RUNNERS 0:00:00.140(00:00:00) 1:10:55.324(01:10:55)
60 18 60 6KM Female 524 MAPIA ZIKKOY SMNA 0:00:06.640(00:00:00) 1:13:02.767(01:12:56)
61 43 61 6KM Male 579 IQANNHX TXIKAAEPHZ 0:00:11.450(00:00:00) 1:13:04.850(01:12:53)
62 19 62 6KM Female 591 AMOSTOAIA MATTA 0:00:06.640(00:00:00) 1:13:06.740(01:13:00)
63 20 63 6KM Female 506 MOAY=ENH BAAAPH VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA 0:00:02.884(00:00:00) 1:14:06.374(01:14:03)
64 21 64 6KM Female 595 KAAPA TOAA 0:00:00.140(00:00:00) 1:14:08.324(01:14:08)
65 22 65 6KM Female 529 XPIZTINA KAPAAHMOY COLOSSEUM FITNESS CENTER KATEPINH 0:00:05.124(00:00:00) 1:14:09.220(01:14:04)
66 23 66 6KM Female 586 rQTA NMANAAOMNOYAOY 0:00:06.310(00:00:00) 1:14:32.220(01:14:25)
67 24 67 6KM Female 510 AAMIPINH TABPA BALIOTISNATURETRAIL 0:00:07.454(00:00:00) 1:14:48.357(01:14:40)
68 44 68 6KM Male 511 ANTQONHX TABPAX BALIOTISNATURETRAIL 0:00:07.454(00:00:00) 1:14:50.577(01:14:43)
69 45 69 6KM Male 527 BAXIAHZ IQANNIAHZ AMNZA ZEYZ MNIEPIAZ 0:00:10.624(00:00:00) 1:15:16.254(01:15:05)
70 46 70 6KM Male 563 >AAAMANTH PANIA AlNXA ZEYZ MIEPIAY 0:00:11.450(00:00:00) 1:15:16.714(01:15:05)
71 25 71 6KM Female 597 KYPIAKH TENTOAOYPH 0:00:11.764(00:00:00) 1:15:18.577(01:15:06)
72 47 72 6KM Male 525 IAOMENEAY OGEOAQPOIAAKHZ AMZA NIEPIAY ZEYZ 0:00:12.467(00:00:00) 1:15:47.574(01:15:35)
73 48 73 6KM Male 596 KONZTANTINOX POAHX 0:00:10.624(00:00:00) 1:15:54.637(01:15:44)
74 26 74 6KM Female 572 NIKOAETA TZHKA AMXZA ZEYZ NIEPIAX 0:00:11.450(00:00:00) 1:16:12.887(01:16:01)
75 49 75 6KM Male 546 AAE=ZANAPOX MMAPTIAX VMAXTRAINING AAPIZA 0:00:10.247(00:00:00) 1:20:33.830(01:20:23)
76 50 76 6KM Male 508 KONXTANTINOX BPANHX 0:00:18.590(00:00:00) 1:24:14.387(01:23:55)
77 27 77 6KM Female 580 OEOAQPA XAMAIAH APOMEIX TYPNABOY 0:00:10.247(00:00:00) 1:27:57.074(01:27:46)
78 28 78 6KM Female 521 OAYMIMNIA ZAXOYAH 0:00:09.414(00:00:00) 1:28:46.774(01:28:37)
79 29 79 6KM Female 598 XPYZOYAA MYPQTH 0:00:11.450(00:00:00) 1:28:47.104(01:28:35)
80 51 80 6KM Male 587 MANATMQTHE KAPANANTZHX 0:00:06.640(00:00:00) 1:28:51.090(01:28:44)
81 52 81 6KM Male 520 NAZAPOX ZATIOYNIAHZ 0:00:10.247(00:00:00) 1:28:51.304(01:28:41)
82 30 82 6KM Female 561 ANAPIANNA MAAZTHPA VITA4YOU 0:00:00.140(00:00:00) 1:36:39.734(01:36:39)
83 53 83 6KM Male 549 HAIAY MMAPTZIQKAZ VITA4YOU 0:00:04.250(00:00:00) 1:36:42.187(01:36:37)
84 31 84 6KM Female 539 MHNEAOIMH MAAAOIANNH 0:00:09.024(00:00:00) 1:41:39.224(01:41:30)
85 54 85 6KM Male 555 AMNOXTOAHX NTOIKOYAHX DNF 0:00:10.247(00:00:00) -

86 32 86 6KM Female 556 >TEAAA OIKONOMOY DNF AMXZA ZEYZ NIEPIAX 0:00:11.450(00:00:00) -



